LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
CADETS CADETTES ESPOIRS

Epreuves
-48 v
+10pts) BOISSIERE Marine (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
'52 -
+20pts) PIO Loelia (30, 0CC) J.C.SPIRIPONTAIN
-63 -
SUMARRIVA PAULIN Laura (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB ALES BUSHIDO
'46 hd
+20pts) GIMENEZ Elric (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS
5 JARDIN Kylian (30, 0CC) J.C.BELLEGARDE
-50 -
4 PORTUGUES Axel (30,0CC) JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

5 ARAB Seyf (30,0CC) J.C.DU GARD



NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

LARDE Mateo (30, 0CC)

DEVEY Baptiste (30,0CC)

ROIG Tom (30,0CC)

JOURDAIN Lucas (30, 0CC)
CURAL Laian (30, 0CC)
ALIBERT Matheo (30, 0CC)

QUESNEL Erwann (30, OCC )

ABDEN Hamza (30, OCC)

GUETTOUCHE Muhammad Al-Amine (30, OCC)

-66

TRAN NGOC Aurelien (30, 0CC)

BOUVIGNIES Evan (30, 0CC)
SCHAFF Enzo (30,0CC)

ABRIEU Nicolas (30, 0CC)

DUCLOS Hugo (30, OCC)

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB AUBAISIEN

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

J.C.DU GARD

J.C.DU GARD

J.C.DU GARD

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

J.C.SPIRIPONTAIN



